
Westbrook Christian Basketball
2023-2024

Thur. Nov. 9 Coosa Home JVG/VG 5:00
Mon. Nov. 13 Sardis Home JVG/JVB/VG/VB 4:00
Tue. Nov. 14 St. Clair Away JVB/VG/VB 5:00
Fri. Nov.17 Faith Away JVB/VG/VB 4:30
Sat. Nov. 18 Etowah Home JVG/JVB/VG/VB 1:00
Mon. Nov. 20 Gaston Home JVB/VG/VB 4:30
Wed. Nov. 22 Moody Away JVB/VG/VB 11:00
Tue. Nov. 28 Gaston Away JVB/VG/VB 5:00
Thur. Nov. 30 Sardis Away JVG/JVB/VG/VB 4:00
Fri. Dec. 1 Ragland Away JVB/VG/VB 5:00
Mon. Dec. 4 Sand Rock Home JVG 5:00
Tue. Dec. 5 Hokes Bluff Home JVG/JVB/VG/VB 4:00
Fri. Dec. 8 Glencoe Away JVG/JVB/VG/VB 4:00
Sat. Dec. 9 Sylvania Home JVG/JVB/VG/VB 4:00
Mon.. Dec. 11 Etowah Away JVG/JVB/VG/VB 4:00
Fri. Dec. 15 Ohatchee Home VG/VB 6:00
Sat. Dec. 16 Sand Rock Away VG TBA
December 18-19 Ragland Christmas Tournament VG/VB TBA
December 27-29 Gaylesville Christmas Tournament VG/VB TBA
Thur. Jan. 4 Faith Home JVB/VG/VB 5:00
Fri. Jan. 5 Sand Rock Away JVG 4:00
Tue. Jan. 9 Ohatchee Away VG/VB 6:00
Thur. Jan. 11 Ragland Home JVB/VG/VB 5:00
Sat. Jan. 13 Moody Home JVB/VG/VB 4:00
Mon. Jan. 15 Supreme Courts JVG/VG/VB TBA
Tues. Jan. 16 Gadsden City Home JVB/VB 6:00
Thur. Jan. 18 Coosa Away JVG/VG 5:00
Fri. Jan. 19 St. Clair Home JVB/VG/VB 5:00
Tue. Jan. 23 Hokes Bluff Away JVG/JVB/VG/VB 4:00
Fri. Jan. 26 Glencoe Home JVG/JVB/VG/VB 4:00
Mon. Jan. 29 Sylvania Away JVB/VG/VB 5:00
Area Tournament Girls Feb 2-7, Boys Feb 2-8
Sub-Regional Girls Feb 9, Boys Feb 10
Regionals Feb 16 and 21
State Feb 27 and March 1

*Schedule updated as of September 25th - Times subject to change


